
Women’s Voices

UEN-TV Highlights - August 2023

Sakura and Pearls: 
Healing from      
World War II
Saturday, August 12          
at 8 p.m. 
Engage in an insightful 
conversation with Japanese 
Atomic Bomb and Pearl 
Harbor survivors on learning 
from the past.

Why I’m at War
Thursday, August 10          
at 9 p.m.
Meet a young Ukrainian 
soldier documenting his 
harrowing experience 
defending his nation. 

Legends of the Sky: 
The Liberty Plane
Saturday, August 19            
at 9 p.m.
Learn how America’s first 
warplane helped make 
aviation history.

Thousand Voices
Wednesday, August 23      
at 8 p.m.
Unveil the resilience of 
American Indian women 
in New Mexico who are 
preserving their culture 
through storytelling.

Tending Clouds
Thursday, August 17         
at 9 p.m.
Follow the journey of 
an abuse survivor who 
returns to her homeland              
seeking justice.

Need for 
Connectivity
Monday, August 28            
at 8:30 p.m.
Investigate the impact of 
transportation and urban 
development on the 
endangered Florida Panther.

Game Genome: 
Deep Dive with 
Kosima Hideo
Monday, August 21            
at 9 p.m.
Delve into video games’ 
history and their influence on 
cultural ideals.

Women and the Vote 
Wednesday, August 16       
at 9 p.m.
Explore five New York 
cemeteries where suffragists 
rest and meet the visitors 
honoring these pioneers.

8:15 Hiroshima: From 
Father to Daughter
Saturday, August 5 at 9 p.m. 
Experience a woman’s 
account as a teen in 
Hiroshima City during the 
atomic bomb explosion.

TV for Thinkers

When Wire Was King: 
The Transformation   
of Communications
Monday, August 7 at 9 p.m.
Take a closer look at how the 
telecommunications revolution 
forever shaped our lives.

This Little Light of 
Mine: The Legacy of 
Fannie Lou Hamer  
Wednesday, August 2          
at 9 p.m.
Discover the legacy of a 
female sharecropper who 
became a voice for African 
American voting rights in 1964.

In Search                  
of Resolution
Thursday, August 3    
at 9 p.m.  
Explore the current threats that 
nuclear weapons pose amidst 
the war in Ukraine.

Tech Revolution

War History


